Jul 28 2024 (09:50) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow Jn. - Darbhanga Festival Special/01762 - COVR - NER
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
15h 30m - 683 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 13:00 0 |1 0 48 121 |NER
2 GD Gonda Junction 15:30 15:35 5m |0 |1 121 (53 |105 |NER
3 BLP Balrampur 16:20 16:22 2m (0 |1 161 |56 |108 |NER
4 |BNY |Barhni 17:35 17:37 2m [0 |1 230 (59 (99 [NER
5 |SDDN |Siddharth Nagar 18:18 18:20 2m |0 |1 270 (47 |87 |[NER
6 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction 19:00 19:05 5m |0 |1 301 |45 [86 |NER
7 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 20:00 20:10 10m |0 |1 343 |42 |84 ([NER
8 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |0 |1 381 1|49 NER
9 |BUG |Bagaha 22:35 22:37 2m |0 |1 451 |65 ECR
10 [NKE [NarkatiaganjJunction 23:15 23:20 5m [0 |1 492 |41 ECR
11 [RXL Raxaul Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |0 |2 533 |61 |80 [ECR
12 |GRH |Ghorasahan 01:00 01:02 2m |0 (2 |568 |38 |82 |ECR
13 |BGU |Bairgania 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 586 |41 |77 |ECR
14 [SMI Sitamarhi Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |0 |2 615 |60 |69 |[ECR
15 |JNR Janakpur Road 02:45 02:47 2m [0 |2 640 (36 ECR
16 [KML |Kamtaul 03:20 03:22 2m [0 (2 |660 |21 ECR
17 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 04:30 0 |2 |683 |- 49 |ECR

Jul 28 2024 (09:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



